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AggSRS

Linda MacLean
Sandi Horton
Pam Gergely
Sherry Lutes
Catherine Sullivan
Barbara Delaney
Pam Wiebe

Lisa Groombridge
Elaine Freiday
Leslie Speers
Julie Harris

Ann Smith

Cindy Toll

Thelma Oldridge
Rasa Roberts
Sue Rainville
Stephanie Kamienik
Marianne Corbet
Sheri Perkins
Tracy Smith

Lynn Kilbourne

Kathleen Coombs-Ronaldson

Suzanne LaRocque
Nancy Fleming
Margaret Andic
Barb Murrell

Julia Luther
Sheila Mulvihill
Nancy DeWitt
Michelle Swan
Brenda Pankoff
Joan Joudrey
Debbie Vassos
Debbie Vassos (L)

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

Seniors Division - Scratch Aggregate

Total Games Played

3,491
3,433
3,270
2,914
2,870
2,820
2,772
2,751
2,749
2,747
2,604
2,545
2,516
2,458
2,375
2,360
2,292
2,236
2,157
2,152
2,055
1,860
1,698
1,696
1,693
1,583
1,551
1,429
1,219

967

822

746

547

505

Ladies

Event 1
15 1109
15 1286
15 1069
15 1122
15 988
15 969
15 902
15 1005
15 848
15 949
15 924
15 884
15 898
15 812
15 760
15 805
15 750
10 1094
10 1014
10 1133
10
10 903
10
10 852
10 878
10 784
10 829
10 652
10
5 967
5 822
5
5 547
5

Event 2

1188
1126
1051

905
874
918
889
893
885
866
888
843
870
830
826
866
777

1142
1143

1097

Copyright

857
844
815
799

7
535

746

Event 3

1194
1021
1150
887
1008
933
981
853
1016
932
792
818
748
816
789
689
765

1019
958
957
841

722

684

505

Mar 10, 2025

Event 4

2025-- Dave Johnson, All rights reserved
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AggSRS

lain MacLean
David Biscardi
Jim Head

Kevin Dhaen
Chris Lyttle
Geoff Stevens
Kevin Clark

Rob McGregor
Jim Ronaldson
Dave Johnson
Daniel Lamontagne
Emil Boljkovac
Ken Oldridge
Rich Vassos
George Tughan
Bob Walters
Eric Milne

Glen McDonald
Neil Anderson
Geoff Dunn
Chris Hammond
Al Closs

Joe Tavani

Rick Francis
Don Coull

Tim Dixon

Rick Baker
Murray Groombridge
Brian Lawrence
Robert Dudgeon
Brian Lewis
Colin Murray
Ken Groombridge
David Nudelman
Bob Whetstone
John Conti

Eric Hancock
Bob Pellow
Ross McNicoll

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

Seniors Division - Scratch Aggregate

Men

Total Games Played Event1

3,819 15 1381
3,798 15 1214
3,788 15 1252
3,513 15 1151
3,512 15 1224
3,509 15 1221
3,509 15 1041
3,506 15 1066
3,474 15 1142
3,422 15 1168
3,375 15 1089
3,372 15 1165
3,321 15 1203
3,307 15 1124
3,273 15 1047
3,251 15 913
3,199 15 1015
3,192 15 1086
3,184 15 1048
3,159 15 1043
3,144 15 881
3,095 15 1109
3,083 15 1246
3,082 15 937
3,065 15 1023
3,048 15 1080
3,048 15 1060
3,003 15 940
3,002 15 966
2,938 15 1020
2,788 15 1001
2,709 15 954
2,704 15 910
2,664 15 813
2,603 15 1020
2,554 10 1206
2,434 15 875
2,257 10 1250
2,114 10 1151

Event 2

1190
1254
1230
1193
1074
1139
1226
1269
1148
1135
1123
1099
1013
1015
1178
1121
1092
1028
1104
1101
1014
978
887
1065
915
986
938
962
1046
987
838
775
961
951
922

713
1007
963

Event 3

1248
1330
1306
1169
1214
1149
1242
1171
1184
1119
1163
1108
1105
1168
1048
1217
1092
1078
1032
1015
1249
1008

950
1080
1127

982
1050
1101

990

931

949

980

833

900

661
1348

846

Mar 10, 2025

Event 4

Copyright  2025-- Dave Johnson, All rights reserved



Player

40)

41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)

AggSRS

Terry Little

Jim Mystyk

Bruce Whidden
Ted Kormann
Jason Kamienik
Dan Tardio
Walter Heeney
Eric MacLean
Charles Bray
Mike Kyte

David Pendlebury
Todd Detheridge
Bill Stockill

Matt Wallace

Art McDonald
Kevin J Smith
Dean Mohammed

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

Seniors Division - Scratch Aggregate

Total Games Played

2,108
2,084
2,067
1,920
1,887
1,847
1,811
1,779
1,757
1,262
1,207
1,136
1,124
1,123
1,030

892

842

Men

10
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10

5

(S04, BENG) BENG ) RS IS |

Event 1

1035
1019
928
975
921
973
893
854
566
1207

1124

Event 2

1090

Copyright

992
762
926
838
886
903
696

1123

842

Event 3

1018
1049
1048

150

1136

1030
892

Mar 10, 2025

Event 4

2025-- Dave Johnson, All rights reserved



